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INSULATION
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1200

2400

Single Door
(mm)

Double Door
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930 x 2200
1130 x 2760

1000x2240
1200x2800

930+930x2200
1080+1080x2760

2000x2240
2300x2800
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Frame Plate Thickness

Door Plate Thickness
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Stainless Steel

1.0 mm

0.8 mm

Honey Comb/ Lead/
Rockwool/ Vermiculite

4 Pcs

40 mm

Hair Line

Specifications

Right 
Hand (RH)

Left
Hand (LH)

Left Hand
Reverse (LHR)

Right Hand
Reverse (RHR)

Interior

Exterior

GAN Hermetic Door
GAN Hermetic Doors are perfect for laboratories, operating theatres, clean rooms, and the pharmaceutical 
industry, where controlling air exchange is vital. These swing doors are equipped with an advanced 
hermetic sealing system, providing airtight security. Ideal for critical areas, they enhance hygiene control 
and reduce air handling, cross-contamination, and wound infections with their precise and reliable sealing.
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