



GAN Hermetic Door

GAN Hermetic Doors are perfect for laboratories, operating theatres, clean rooms, and the pharmaceutical industry, where controlling air exchange is vital. These swing doors are equipped with an advanced hermetic sealing system, providing airtight security. Ideal for critical areas, they enhance hygiene control and reduce air handling, cross-contamination, and wound infections with their precise and reliable sealing.

Specifications					
	erial	:	Stainless Steel		
Fran	ne Plate Thickness	:	1.0 mm		
₽ Doc	or Plate Thickness	:	0.8 mm		
₩ Inst	ulated	:	Honey Comb/ Lead/ Rockwool/ Vermiculite		
:: Hin	ges	:	4 Pcs		
₽ Dod	or Thickness	:	40 mm		
Fini	shing	:	Hair Line		
Acc	eessories	:	EVALOC		

	Ā	INSULATION SYSTEM
	2400	ANTI BACTERIAL
1200	<u>,</u>	sound PROOF

Door Type		Door Leaf	Frame
-	Single Door	930 x 2200	1000x2240
	(mm)	1130 x 2760	1200x2800
	Double Door	930+930x2200	2000x2240
	(mm)	1080+1080x2760	2300x2800

















GA-HERMETIC SL
Sliding Door
Available for Double Door



Customization services are available to meet your specific needs

Jalan Alternatif Tengsaw Branta Mulya, Kp. Babakan, Tarikolot, Kec. Citeureup, Kab. Bogor, Jawa Barat, 16819

(62-21) 87943366

- © +62 813 1033 3788
- (S) +62 812 8000 5316
- marketing@golden-agin.com
- www.golden-agin.com
- www.ganmedic.com
- www.steeldoorga.com

